
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

234 

202 

235 

292 

280 

252 

208 

278 

203 

277 

279 

216 

299 

253 

219 

288 

222 

245 

Name 

Fraser Rose 

Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Jakob Robinson 

Alain Bauwmans 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Mohammed  Nalwalla 

Enzo Fontanella 

Amna  Al Qubaisi 

Ivan Berets 

Saeed  Al Ali 

Ahmed  Al Khamisi 

Tara Eichenberger 

Noah Krugel 

Marcus Lee Marker 

Omar Alami 

Jan Richtermeier 

Logan Hannah 

Naja Moulayess (N) 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Best Tm 

1:02.057 

1:02.059 

1:02.075 

1:02.244 

1:02.278 

1:02.359 

1:02.452 

1:02.542 

1:02.637 

1:02.669 

1:02.736 

1:02.904 

1:02.905 

1:03.268 

1:03.300 

1:03.359 

1:03.481 

1:03.823 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

6 

3 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Diff 

0.002 

0.018 

0.187 

0.221 

0.302 

0.395 

0.485 

0.580 

0.612 

0.679 

0.847 

0.848 

1.211 

1.243 

1.302 

1.424 

1.766 

Gap 

0.002 

0.016 

0.169 

0.034 

0.081 

0.093 

0.090 

0.095 

0.032 

0.067 

0.168 

0.001 

0.363 

0.032 

0.059 

0.122 

0.342 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 4 

Qualifying Junior Max 

Qualifying started at 11:46:54 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.450 km 

11/14/2014 11:35 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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